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2025 SC Illinois Senior Championships - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 812. 50Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club

 2 Academy Bullets Swim Club 718Academy Bullets Swim Club

 3 Fmc Aquatic 504. 50Fmc Aquatic

 4 Hinsdale Swim Club 388Hinsdale Swim Club

 5 Rise Aquatic Club 320Rise Aquatic Club

 6 Reach Aquatics Swim Club 288Reach Aquatics Swim Club

 7 New Trier Aquatics 268New Trier Aquatics

 8 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team 206Palatine Park Dist Swim Team

 9 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 172Nasa Wildcat Aquatics

 10 St Charles Swim Team 92St Charles Swim Team

 11 Dundee Dolphins 74Dundee Dolphins

 12 Glenbrook Swim Club 64Glenbrook Swim Club

 13 Fox Valley Park District Ripti 43Fox Valley Park District Ripti

 14 Wheaton Swim Club, Inc. 36Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.

 15 Patriot Aquatic Club 28Patriot Aquatic Club

 16 Peoria Area Water Wizards 26Peoria Area Water Wizards

 17 Hickory Willow Swim Assoc 23Hickory Willow Swim Assoc

 18 Swift Aquatics 21Swift Aquatics

 19 Wildkit Swimming Organization 19Wildkit Swimming Organization

 20 Team Millennium 17Team Millennium

 21 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club 16Mundelein Mustang Swim Club

 22 West Chicago Sharks 11West Chicago Sharks

 22 Core Aquatics 11Core Aquatics

 24 Fox Valley Swim Team 6Fox Valley Swim Team

 25 M3 Aquatics 5M3 Aquatics

 26 Elmhurst Swim Team 4Elmhurst Swim Team

 27 Highland Park Aquatics Club 3Highland Park Aquatics Club

 27 Delta Aquatics 3Delta Aquatics
 4,179.00Total
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Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team 661. 50Palatine Park Dist Swim Team

 2 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 629Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club

 3 Hinsdale Swim Club 497Hinsdale Swim Club

 4 Academy Bullets Swim Club 442Academy Bullets Swim Club

 5 Fmc Aquatic 430Fmc Aquatic

 6 Reach Aquatics Swim Club 417Reach Aquatics Swim Club

 7 Rise Aquatic Club 221. 50Rise Aquatic Club

 8 New Trier Aquatics 191New Trier Aquatics

 9 Peoria Area Water Wizards 84. 50Peoria Area Water Wizards

 10 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 67Nasa Wildcat Aquatics

 11 Life Time Illinois 65Life Time Illinois

 12 Highland Park Aquatics Club 55. 50Highland Park Aquatics Club

 13 Wildkit Swimming Organization 54Wildkit Swimming Organization

 14 Fox Valley Swim Team 45Fox Valley Swim Team

 15 Patriot Aquatic Club 39Patriot Aquatic Club

 16 Hornet Age Group Swim Club 31Hornet Age Group Swim Club

 17 Glenbrook Swim Club 30Glenbrook Swim Club

 18 Wheaton Swim Club, Inc. 27Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.

 19 Sullivan Blue Dolphins 21Sullivan Blue Dolphins

 20 Lincoln Way Swim Association 18. 50Lincoln Way Swim Association

 21 Elmhurst Swim Team 17Elmhurst Swim Team

 22 Delta Aquatics 16. 50Delta Aquatics

 23 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team 15Joliet Y Jets Swim Team

 23 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club 15Mundelein Mustang Swim Club

 25 M3 Aquatics 7M3 Aquatics

 26 St Charles Swim Team 5St Charles Swim Team

 27 YMCA of Rrv Stingrays 3YMCA of Rrv Stingrays

 28 Maverick Swim Club 2Maverick Swim Club

 28 Fox Valley Park District Ripti 2Fox Valley Park District Ripti

 30 Dundee Dolphins 1Dundee Dolphins
 4,110.00Total
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2025 SC Illinois Senior Championships - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 1,441. 50Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club

 2 Academy Bullets Swim Club 1,160Academy Bullets Swim Club

 3 Fmc Aquatic 934. 50Fmc Aquatic

 4 Hinsdale Swim Club 885Hinsdale Swim Club

 5 Palatine Park Dist Swim Team 867. 50Palatine Park Dist Swim Team

 6 Reach Aquatics Swim Club 705Reach Aquatics Swim Club

 7 Rise Aquatic Club 541. 50Rise Aquatic Club

 8 New Trier Aquatics 459New Trier Aquatics

 9 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 239Nasa Wildcat Aquatics

 10 Peoria Area Water Wizards 110. 50Peoria Area Water Wizards

 11 St Charles Swim Team 97St Charles Swim Team

 12 Glenbrook Swim Club 94Glenbrook Swim Club

 13 Dundee Dolphins 75Dundee Dolphins

 14 Wildkit Swimming Organization 73Wildkit Swimming Organization

 15 Patriot Aquatic Club 67Patriot Aquatic Club

 16 Life Time Illinois 65Life Time Illinois

 17 Wheaton Swim Club, Inc. 63Wheaton Swim Club, Inc.

 18 Highland Park Aquatics Club 58. 50Highland Park Aquatics Club

 19 Fox Valley Swim Team 51Fox Valley Swim Team

 20 Fox Valley Park District Ripti 45Fox Valley Park District Ripti

 21 Hornet Age Group Swim Club 31Hornet Age Group Swim Club

 21 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club 31Mundelein Mustang Swim Club

 23 Hickory Willow Swim Assoc 23Hickory Willow Swim Assoc

 24 Elmhurst Swim Team 21Elmhurst Swim Team

 24 Sullivan Blue Dolphins 21Sullivan Blue Dolphins

 24 Swift Aquatics 21Swift Aquatics

 27 Delta Aquatics 19. 50Delta Aquatics

 28 Lincoln Way Swim Association 18. 50Lincoln Way Swim Association

 29 Team Millennium 17Team Millennium

 30 Joliet Y Jets Swim Team 15Joliet Y Jets Swim Team

 31 M3 Aquatics 12M3 Aquatics

 32 Core Aquatics 11Core Aquatics

 32 West Chicago Sharks 11West Chicago Sharks

 34 YMCA of Rrv Stingrays 3YMCA of Rrv Stingrays

 35 Maverick Swim Club 2Maverick Swim Club
 8,289.00Total


